152 58 P

Sozhou

SEEFEEICEFR ST
NACHI UKFX13+H2313&%{

SN RS L

eI} dl
Al
A2
B1

A0
HiE Mass
SEAE B Cr
Cor
A2 PR3k 52 Grease
0il
NACHI UKFX13+H2313& &

187
149
19

60

21

34

65

59

68
5200
62000
44000

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/175cad64. html

r/min

r/min

s

HE

AT
AT
JiiE T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/175cad64.html

